
03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 1/11

Name: World Para Dance Sport Online Challenge II Block 1

Event: Women's Single Conventional program New, 13 participants

Date: 10.04.2022

Number Athlete Country W T S R J Total Rank

29 Esther Araceli Pena Zaragoza MEX 16.008 15.406 16.362 15.050 15.612 78.438 1

36 Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz MEX 14.436 14.855 15.065 14.259 15.075 73.691 2

27 Itzia Sarahi Escamilla Hernandez MEX 14.282 14.497 14.793 15.007 14.724 73.302 3

28 Aline Elizabeth Ramos Lopez MEX 14.380 14.845 14.282 14.240 14.246 71.993 4

33 Ana Patricia Oliveira Da Costa BRA 13.508 13.809 14.335 13.369 13.694 68.716 5

31 Lidia Silva Fagundes BRA 12.958 13.662 13.186 13.525 13.556 66.887 6

37 Nina Bierfreund Breum Jensen DEN 14.331 12.110 12.591 12.448 11.634 63.115 7

38 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT 13.226 12.910 12.068 12.567 11.718 62.489 8

35 Martha Laura Barrera Rico MEX 12.051 12.242 11.745 11.484 11.471 58.993 9

26 Janette Isomaki FIN 12.333 11.745 11.601 11.071 10.939 57.689 10

32 Debora Gomes Cardoso BRA 11.774 11.395 11.303 11.549 11.238 57.258 11

30 Alcione de Araujo Simoes BRA 11.825 11.406 11.394 11.380 11.019 57.024 12

34 Kristiina Ylijoki FIN 11.325 11.200 11.057 11.019 10.506 55.107 13
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 2/11

Dance: Waltz

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

29 Esther Araceli Pena Zaragoza MEX 6.863 6.913 1.162 16.008 16.008 1

36 Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz MEX 6.487 6.637 1.100 14.436 14.436 2

28 Aline Elizabeth Ramos Lopez MEX 6.463 6.388 1.119 14.380 14.380 3

37 Nina Bierfreund Breum Jensen DEN 6.538 6.562 1.094 14.331 14.331 4

27 Itzia Sarahi Escamilla Hernandez MEX 6.475 6.438 1.106 14.282 14.282 5

33 Ana Patricia Oliveira Da Costa BRA 6.100 6.113 1.106 13.508 13.508 6

38 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT 6.238 6.287 1.056 13.226 13.226 7

31 Lidia Silva Fagundes BRA 6.037 5.950 1.081 12.958 12.958 8

26 Janette Isomaki FIN 5.938 5.875 1.044 12.333 12.333 9

35 Martha Laura Barrera Rico MEX 5.687 5.650 1.063 12.051 12.051 10

30 Alcione de Araujo Simoes BRA 5.612 5.650 1.050 11.825 11.825 11

32 Debora Gomes Cardoso BRA 5.575 5.638 1.050 11.774 11.774 12

34 Kristiina Ylijoki FIN 5.562 5.487 1.025 11.325 11.325 13

Adjudicators:

A: Diethard Govekar B: Carola Helena Tuokko C: Michael Webel D: Aliya Tussupbekova E: Mari-Carmen Legaspi F: Corrie van Hugten
G: Alberto Dimarucut H: Konstantin Vasilev J: Andrej Novotny K: Andy Wang
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 3/11

Dance: Tango

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

29 Esther Araceli Pena Zaragoza MEX 6.763 6.775 1.138 15.406 31.414 1

36 Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz MEX 6.600 6.675 1.119 14.855 29.291 2

28 Aline Elizabeth Ramos Lopez MEX 6.638 6.700 1.113 14.845 29.225 3

27 Itzia Sarahi Escamilla Hernandez MEX 6.550 6.475 1.113 14.497 28.779 4

33 Ana Patricia Oliveira Da Costa BRA 6.113 6.162 1.125 13.809 27.317 5

31 Lidia Silva Fagundes BRA 6.087 6.188 1.113 13.662 26.620 6

37 Nina Bierfreund Breum Jensen DEN 5.825 5.775 1.044 12.110 26.442 7

38 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT 6.125 6.100 1.056 12.910 26.136 8

35 Martha Laura Barrera Rico MEX 5.675 5.713 1.075 12.242 24.293 9

26 Janette Isomaki FIN 5.663 5.663 1.037 11.745 24.078 10

30 Alcione de Araujo Simoes BRA 5.512 5.487 1.037 11.406 23.231 11

32 Debora Gomes Cardoso BRA 5.463 5.525 1.037 11.395 23.168 12

34 Kristiina Ylijoki FIN 5.450 5.413 1.031 11.200 22.525 13

Adjudicators:

A: Diethard Govekar B: Carola Helena Tuokko C: Michael Webel D: Aliya Tussupbekova E: Mari-Carmen Legaspi F: Corrie van Hugten
G: Alberto Dimarucut H: Konstantin Vasilev J: Andrej Novotny K: Andy Wang
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 4/11

Dance: Samba

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

29 Esther Araceli Pena Zaragoza MEX 6.950 6.975 1.175 16.362 47.776 1

36 Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz MEX 6.425 6.825 1.137 15.065 44.356 2

27 Itzia Sarahi Escamilla Hernandez MEX 6.537 6.612 1.125 14.793 43.571 3

28 Aline Elizabeth Ramos Lopez MEX 6.413 6.500 1.106 14.282 43.507 4

33 Ana Patricia Oliveira Da Costa BRA 6.338 6.337 1.131 14.335 41.652 5

31 Lidia Silva Fagundes BRA 5.975 6.012 1.100 13.186 39.806 6

37 Nina Bierfreund Breum Jensen DEN 5.775 5.938 1.075 12.591 39.033 7

38 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT 5.787 5.850 1.037 12.068 38.204 8

35 Martha Laura Barrera Rico MEX 5.550 5.700 1.044 11.745 36.038 9

26 Janette Isomaki FIN 5.525 5.587 1.044 11.601 35.679 10

30 Alcione de Araujo Simoes BRA 5.487 5.500 1.037 11.394 34.625 11

32 Debora Gomes Cardoso BRA 5.463 5.500 1.031 11.303 34.471 12

34 Kristiina Ylijoki FIN 5.350 5.375 1.031 11.057 33.582 13

Adjudicators:

A: Diethard Govekar B: Carola Helena Tuokko C: Michael Webel D: Aliya Tussupbekova E: Mari-Carmen Legaspi F: Corrie van Hugten
G: Alberto Dimarucut H: Konstantin Vasilev J: Andrej Novotny K: Andy Wang
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 5/11

Dance: Rumba

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

29 Esther Araceli Pena Zaragoza MEX 6.575 6.650 1.138 15.050 62.826 1

36 Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz MEX 6.375 6.588 1.100 14.259 58.616 2

27 Itzia Sarahi Escamilla Hernandez MEX 6.537 6.650 1.138 15.007 58.578 3

28 Aline Elizabeth Ramos Lopez MEX 6.413 6.462 1.106 14.240 57.747 4

33 Ana Patricia Oliveira Da Costa BRA 5.975 6.037 1.113 13.369 55.022 5

31 Lidia Silva Fagundes BRA 6.138 6.225 1.094 13.525 53.331 6

37 Nina Bierfreund Breum Jensen DEN 5.900 5.888 1.056 12.448 51.481 7

38 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT 5.938 5.963 1.056 12.567 50.771 8

35 Martha Laura Barrera Rico MEX 5.450 5.487 1.050 11.484 47.522 9

26 Janette Isomaki FIN 5.350 5.388 1.031 11.071 46.750 10

32 Debora Gomes Cardoso BRA 5.475 5.587 1.044 11.549 46.020 11

30 Alcione de Araujo Simoes BRA 5.463 5.375 1.050 11.380 46.004 12

34 Kristiina Ylijoki FIN 5.388 5.362 1.025 11.019 44.601 13

Adjudicators:

A: Diethard Govekar B: Carola Helena Tuokko C: Michael Webel D: Aliya Tussupbekova E: Mari-Carmen Legaspi F: Corrie van Hugten
G: Alberto Dimarucut H: Konstantin Vasilev J: Andrej Novotny K: Andy Wang
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 6/11

Dance: Jive

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

29 Esther Araceli Pena Zaragoza MEX 6.763 6.813 1.150 15.612 78.438 1

36 Antya Guadalupe Estrada Munoz MEX 6.650 6.750 1.125 15.075 73.691 2

27 Itzia Sarahi Escamilla Hernandez MEX 6.525 6.563 1.125 14.724 73.302 3

28 Aline Elizabeth Ramos Lopez MEX 6.362 6.438 1.113 14.246 71.993 4

33 Ana Patricia Oliveira Da Costa BRA 6.088 6.150 1.119 13.694 68.716 5

31 Lidia Silva Fagundes BRA 6.087 6.237 1.100 13.556 66.887 6

37 Nina Bierfreund Breum Jensen DEN 5.700 5.650 1.025 11.634 63.115 7

38 Eva-Maria Nussdorfer AUT 5.700 5.600 1.037 11.718 62.489 8

35 Martha Laura Barrera Rico MEX 5.425 5.500 1.050 11.471 58.993 9

26 Janette Isomaki FIN 5.287 5.262 1.037 10.939 57.689 10

32 Debora Gomes Cardoso BRA 5.450 5.450 1.031 11.238 57.258 11

30 Alcione de Araujo Simoes BRA 5.363 5.325 1.031 11.019 57.024 12

34 Kristiina Ylijoki FIN 5.300 4.950 1.025 10.506 55.107 13

Adjudicators:

A: Diethard Govekar B: Carola Helena Tuokko C: Michael Webel D: Aliya Tussupbekova E: Mari-Carmen Legaspi F: Corrie van Hugten
G: Alberto Dimarucut H: Konstantin Vasilev J: Andrej Novotny K: Andy Wang
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 7/11

Dance: Waltz

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

29 6.8 6.6 5.6 7 6.7 6.9 9 6.7 7 7.2 6.863 6.9 6.8 5.6 7.1 6.6 6.8 9.3 6.5 7.2 7.4 6.913 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.1 1 1.25 1.15 1.2 1.2 1.162

36 5.9 6.3 4.6 7 6.6 6.1 9 6.5 7 6.5 6.487 6.1 6.5 4.5 7.1 6.8 6.2 9.4 6.6 7 6.8 6.637 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.05 1 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.05 1.100

28 6.2 6.2 5.8 7.2 6.3 6.5 9 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.463 6.1 6.1 5.7 7.1 6.2 6.6 9.2 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.388 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.1 1 1.25 1.05 1.15 1.05 1.119

37 6 7.8 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.7 8.9 6.7 6.3 5.8 6.538 5.9 7.9 4.5 6.6 6.5 6.8 8.9 6.5 6.3 6 6.562 1.1 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.05 1.094

27 6 6.3 5 7.1 6.3 6.8 9.2 6.3 6.8 6.2 6.475 5.8 6 5.1 7 6.2 6.9 9.5 6.3 6.9 6.4 6.438 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.106

33 5.6 6.1 4.2 7.1 6.2 6 9.1 6.6 5.9 5.3 6.100 5.7 6 4.1 7.2 6.2 6.1 9.4 6.5 6 5.2 6.113 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.05 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.05 1.106

38 6.4 6.7 4 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 6.4 5.4 5 6.238 6.2 6.8 4.6 6.5 6.6 7.1 7 6.5 5.5 5.2 6.287 1.15 1.05 1 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1.1 1 1.056

31 5.5 6.1 5.7 6.9 5.5 6.8 8.9 5.3 6 5.8 6.037 5.5 6 5.6 6.8 5.4 6.7 8.8 5.4 6 5.6 5.950 1.05 1.05 1.15 1.1 1.05 1 1.2 1.05 1.15 1.05 1.081

26 5.5 6.2 2.9 6.4 6.3 6.6 7.5 6.2 5.1 5.2 5.938 5.3 6.1 2.8 6.3 6.2 6.5 7.2 6.3 5.1 5.2 5.875 1.05 1.05 1 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1 1.05 1.044

35 5.5 5.8 4.6 6.4 5.5 5.7 8.9 5.2 5.9 5.5 5.687 5.4 5.7 4.5 6.4 5.6 5.5 8.7 5.1 5.9 5.6 5.650 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.063

30 5.2 5.8 2.6 6.8 5.2 5.8 8.5 5.2 5.7 5.2 5.612 5.3 5.9 2.7 6.7 5.2 6 8.7 5.4 5.7 5 5.650 1 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1 1.050

32 5 5.8 2.1 6.7 5.2 5.8 8.9 5 5.9 5.2 5.575 5 5.9 2.9 6.9 5.1 5.7 8.8 5.1 6 5.4 5.638 1 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1 1.050

34 5.8 5.7 2.9 6.4 5.4 5.7 7.5 5.3 5.1 5.1 5.562 5.4 5.8 2.9 6.3 5.4 5.5 7.3 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.487 1.1 1.05 1 1.05 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1 1.025
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 8/11

Dance: Tango

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

29 6.5 6.5 6.1 7.1 6.5 6.8 9.4 6.2 6.9 7.6 6.763 6.7 6.7 6.2 7.2 6.3 6.7 9.5 6 7 7.4 6.775 1.15 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.1 1 1.25 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.138

36 6.5 6.9 4.8 7 6.7 6 9.3 6.2 6.9 6.6 6.600 6.7 7 5 7 6.9 6.1 9.5 6 6.9 6.8 6.675 1.15 1.1 1.1 1.15 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.119

28 6 6.9 5.5 7.4 6.5 6.7 9.3 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.638 6.1 7 5.5 7.5 6.4 6.8 9.5 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.700 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.05 1.113

27 5.8 6.7 5.1 7.3 6.5 6.7 9.3 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.550 5.8 6.5 5 7.4 6.5 6 9.5 6.5 6.3 6.8 6.475 1.1 1.05 1.05 1.25 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.113

33 5.7 6.1 4.8 7.1 6.2 6.1 9.3 6.3 6 5.4 6.113 5.6 6.2 5 7.3 6.2 6.2 9.5 6.3 6 5.5 6.162 1.15 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.05 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.125

31 5.4 5.9 5.5 7 5.4 6.8 8.7 5.6 6.1 6.4 6.087 5.5 6 5.7 7.1 5.4 6.8 8.7 5.8 6 6.6 6.188 1.1 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.05 1 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.113

38 6.3 6.3 4.3 6.7 6.5 7 7.3 5.6 5.6 5 6.125 6.2 6.2 4.5 6.8 6.4 6.9 7.5 5.6 5.6 5.1 6.100 1.15 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.056

35 5.2 6.3 4.3 6.7 5.3 5.4 8.3 5 5.7 5.8 5.675 5.3 6.2 4.3 6.9 5.3 5.2 8 5.1 5.7 6 5.713 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.075

37 5.9 5.7 4.3 6.8 5.5 6.8 8.2 4.8 5.5 5.6 5.825 5.4 5.8 4.3 6.9 5.4 6.9 8.2 5 5.3 5.5 5.775 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.1 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.044

26 5.2 5.5 3.1 6.7 5.9 6.6 7.3 5 5.2 5.2 5.663 5.2 5.6 3.2 6.6 6 6.6 7.6 5 5.2 5.1 5.663 1.05 1.05 1 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1 1.037

30 5.2 5.8 3 6.9 5 5.7 8.5 4.7 5.7 5.1 5.512 5.3 5.6 2.9 6.8 4.9 5.9 8.5 4.8 5.6 5 5.487 1 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.15 1 1.037

32 5 5.7 3.2 6.8 4.9 5.6 8.3 4.7 5.9 5.1 5.463 5 5.6 3.3 6.9 5 5.7 8 4.8 5.9 5.3 5.525 1 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1 1.037

34 5.5 5.6 2.8 6.4 5.4 5.6 7.3 4.8 5.1 5.2 5.450 5.3 5.5 3 6.5 5.4 5.5 7 4.9 5 5.2 5.413 1.05 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.031
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 9/11

Dance: Samba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

29 6.7 7.1 6 7.2 6.6 6.7 9.5 6.5 7.3 7.5 6.950 6.8 7.2 6.3 7.1 6.7 6.6 9.5 6.7 7.3 7.4 6.975 1.15 1.15 1.2 1.2 1.15 1 1.35 1.15 1.2 1.2 1.175

36 6 7.7 5.3 7 6.8 6 9.3 5.8 3.9 6.8 6.425 6.7 8 5.5 7.1 6.9 6 9.5 5.9 7 7 6.825 1.1 1.2 1.05 1.2 1.1 1 1.35 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.137

27 6.2 6.4 5.5 7.5 6.3 6.8 9.3 5.4 6.8 6.8 6.537 6.3 6.5 5.8 7.6 6.1 6.7 9.5 5.6 6.9 7 6.612 1.1 1.05 1.15 1.25 1.1 1 1.35 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.125

33 6.2 6.7 5.2 7 6.3 6.2 9.3 6.5 6.2 5.6 6.338 6 6.8 5.4 7 6.2 6.2 9.5 6.7 6.1 5.7 6.337 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.05 1 1.35 1.15 1.15 1.1 1.131

28 6 6.6 5.4 7.7 6 6.5 9.2 5.3 6.5 6.6 6.413 6.2 6.8 5.5 7.8 5.9 6.6 9.4 5 6.4 6.8 6.500 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.05 1 1.25 1.05 1.15 1.1 1.106

31 5.4 5.7 4.5 6.9 4.9 6.9 9.1 5.2 6.2 6.6 5.975 5.6 6 4.9 6.9 4.8 6.9 9.2 5.4 6 6.4 6.012 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.05 1 1.15 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.100

37 5.5 5.8 4.1 6.7 5 6.7 8.9 4.8 5.5 6.2 5.775 5.4 6.1 4.1 6.9 5.2 6.8 8.5 5 5.5 6.6 5.938 1 1.05 1.05 1.15 1.1 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.075

38 6 6.2 2.9 6.8 5.4 6.9 7.4 4.5 5.4 5.1 5.787 6 6.3 3.5 6.8 5.5 6.8 7 4.9 5.3 5.2 5.850 1.1 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.037

35 5.1 5.9 3.9 6.4 5.5 5.3 9 4.8 5.8 5.6 5.550 5.3 6.2 3.9 6.6 5.6 5.4 9 4.8 5.9 5.8 5.700 1 1.05 1 1.1 1.05 1 1.05 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.044

26 5.2 5.7 2 6.7 5.2 6.4 7.5 4.6 5.2 5.2 5.525 5.2 5.6 2.5 6.8 5.2 6.5 7.1 4.9 5.2 5.3 5.587 1.05 1.05 1 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.044

30 5.2 5.5 2.9 6.6 5 5.8 9 4.8 5.8 5.2 5.487 5.1 5.6 2.5 6.5 4.8 6.2 9 4.9 5.8 5.1 5.500 1.05 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.1 1 1.037

32 5 5.6 3.8 6.6 5 5.7 9 4.7 5.9 5.2 5.463 5.2 5.5 3.9 6.7 5 5.6 9 4.8 5.9 5.3 5.500 1 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.1 1 1.031

34 5.5 5.8 2.2 6.4 4.7 5.4 7.5 4.6 5.1 5.3 5.350 5.3 6 2.5 6.4 4.6 5.5 7 4.8 5.1 5.3 5.375 1.05 1.05 1 1.05 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.031

Online KV System Developed by Oleg Khvostikov & Konstantin Vasilev © 2020-2022



03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 10/11

Dance: Rumba

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

29 5.8 7.1 6 7 5.6 6.5 9.4 5.3 7.1 7.5 6.575 5.7 7.2 6.4 6.9 5.5 6.7 9.5 5.2 7.2 7.6 6.650 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.05 1 1.35 1.05 1.2 1.2 1.138

27 6.2 6.2 5.9 7.4 6.3 6.5 9.2 6.3 6.8 6.6 6.537 6.3 6.4 6.2 7.3 6.5 6.6 9.6 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.650 1.1 1.05 1.15 1.25 1.15 1 1.3 1.15 1.15 1.1 1.138

36 6 7.1 4.5 7 6.4 6.2 9.2 5 6.9 6.4 6.375 6.5 7.5 4.8 7.2 6.5 6.3 9.5 5 6.9 6.8 6.588 1.1 1.1 1.05 1.2 1.05 1 1.35 1.05 1.2 1.05 1.100

28 5.5 6.9 5.8 7.7 6 6.7 9.2 5.6 6.4 6.2 6.413 5.7 7 5.7 7.8 5.9 6.8 9.4 5.5 6.4 6.4 6.462 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.25 1.05 1 1.35 1.05 1.15 1.05 1.106

31 5.5 7.2 5.3 6.9 5.2 6.7 8.9 5 6.1 6.2 6.138 5.6 7.3 5.5 6.9 5.3 6.8 8.8 5 6 6.4 6.225 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.15 1.05 1.094

33 5.6 5.8 5.7 7 5.9 6.2 9.2 5.6 6 5.6 5.975 5.8 5.7 5.5 7.1 5.8 6.3 9.5 5.7 6.1 5.8 6.037 1.1 1.05 1.15 1.15 1.05 1 1.35 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.113

38 6.4 6 3.8 6.6 6.2 6.5 7.5 5.2 5.6 5 5.938 6.2 6.1 4 6.7 6.2 6.5 7.1 5.2 5.7 5.1 5.963 1.15 1.05 1 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1.1 1 1.056

37 5.5 6.3 4 6.8 5.4 6.4 8.9 5.2 5.3 6.3 5.900 5.4 6.4 4.3 6.6 5.4 6.3 8.7 5.2 5.3 6.5 5.888 1 1.05 1 1.15 1 1 1.15 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.056

32 5 6.3 3.4 6.5 4.9 5.5 8.9 4.7 5.9 5 5.475 5 6.5 3.7 6.6 4.8 5.7 8.7 4.9 6 5.2 5.587 1 1.05 1 1.15 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1 1.044

35 5.1 5.7 2.7 6.4 5.2 5.5 8.9 4.5 5.8 5.4 5.450 5.3 5.6 2.5 6.5 5.4 5.4 8.7 4.3 5.8 5.6 5.487 1 1.05 1 1.1 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.050

30 5.2 5.6 2.5 6.6 5.1 5.5 8.5 4.9 5.6 5.2 5.463 5 5.7 2.3 6.4 5 5.6 8.7 4.5 5.5 5.3 5.375 1.05 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.15 1 1.050

26 5.1 5.6 2.5 6.3 4.9 6 7.5 4.5 5.2 5.2 5.350 5.2 5.4 2.2 6.4 4.9 6.1 7.2 4.7 5.1 5.3 5.388 1 1.05 1 1.05 1.1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.031

34 5.8 5.8 3 6.4 4.7 5.5 7.5 4.6 5.1 5.2 5.388 5.4 5.9 2.8 6.3 4.6 5.7 7.3 4.6 5.1 5.3 5.362 1.05 1.05 1 1.05 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1 1.025
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03.07.2022, 19:04 Women's Single Conventional program New protocol

about:blank 11/11

Dance: Jive

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

29 6.2 7 6.2 6.9 6.1 6.8 9.4 5.2 7.5 7.4 6.763 6 7.3 6.6 7 6 6.8 9.7 5.3 7.6 7.2 6.813 1.15 1.05 1.2 1.2 1.05 1 1.4 1.1 1.25 1.2 1.150

36 6.2 7.4 5 6.9 6.8 6 9.3 6.2 6.9 6.8 6.650 6.4 7.6 5.3 6.9 6.9 5.9 9.5 6.3 7 7 6.750 1.05 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.125

27 6 6.1 6.2 7.4 6.1 6.7 9.3 5.2 6.9 6.8 6.525 6 6.3 6.3 7.7 6 6.6 9.5 5.4 6.8 6.8 6.563 1.05 1.05 1.15 1.25 1.1 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.125

28 5.5 7.2 5.5 7.8 5.5 6.8 9.3 5 6.4 6.2 6.362 5.8 7.5 5.8 7.6 5.3 6.7 9.5 5.3 6.4 6.4 6.438 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.3 1.05 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.05 1.113

33 6.4 6.3 5.4 6.9 5.5 6.4 9.3 5.3 6.1 5.7 6.088 6.6 6.4 5.3 6.9 5.5 6.3 9.5 5.5 6.2 5.8 6.150 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.2 1.05 1 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.119

31 5.5 6.8 5 6.8 5.3 6.6 8.7 5.1 6.4 6.2 6.087 6 6.9 5.2 6.9 5.3 6.7 8.9 5.4 6.4 6.3 6.237 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.15 1.05 1 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.1 1.100

38 6.2 5.8 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.4 7.3 4.9 5.3 5 5.700 5.9 5.4 3 6.4 5.2 6.5 7.3 5 5.3 5.1 5.600 1.1 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1 1.05 1.1 1 1.037

37 5.5 5.6 2.9 6.6 5 6.4 8.2 4.8 5.5 6.2 5.700 5.5 5.4 2.8 6.5 5 6.2 8 4.6 5.6 6.4 5.650 1 1 1 1.15 1 1 1 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.025

35 5.2 5.7 4 6.3 5.3 5.3 8.3 4.7 5.7 5.2 5.425 5.2 5.6 4.2 6.4 5.4 5.4 8.2 4.8 5.8 5.4 5.500 1 1.05 1 1.1 1.05 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.050

32 5.1 5.4 3 6.6 5.1 5.6 8.2 4.8 5.9 5.1 5.450 5.2 5.3 3.5 6.4 5.2 5.7 8 4.8 5.8 5.2 5.450 1 1 1 1.1 1 1 1.15 1.05 1.1 1 1.031

30 5.1 5.3 2.5 6.6 4.9 5.5 8.5 4.7 5.6 5.2 5.363 5.2 5.4 2 6.4 4.7 5.6 8.5 4.5 5.6 5.2 5.325 1 1 1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1.05 1.15 1 1.031

26 5.1 5.5 2.2 6.3 4.6 6 7.3 4.4 5.2 5.2 5.287 5.1 5.3 2 6.3 4.5 6 7.5 4.5 5.2 5.2 5.262 1.1 1.05 1 1.1 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.037

34 5.5 5.5 2.7 6.2 5 5.4 7.3 4.5 5.1 5.2 5.300 2.3 5.4 2.5 6.2 5 5.4 7.3 4.7 5.1 5.3 4.950 1.1 1 1 1.05 1 1 1 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.025
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